10:00 AM
10:30 AM

10:35 AM

10:40 AM

10:45 AM
10:50 AM

10:51 AM
10:56 AM
11:02 AM
11:08 AM
11:13 AM
11:18 AM
11:24 AM

11: 25 AM

11:25 AM
11:30 AM

JULY 10, 2024
16 W Jones Street, Raleigh
Blue Ridge Room

Guests Arrive

Honor Guard Escorts Family and Dignitaries to the Hall
DAC/SHP Joint Honor Guard

Color Guard Presents Colors
State Highway Patrol

Pledge of Allegiance
Lead By Sergeant of Arms, Bob Myrick

Invocation

Lieutenant Governor Mark Robinson Welcome and
Introduction of Senator Norman Sanderson

Senator Norman Sanderson Remarks
Representative Charlie Miller Remarks

House Speaker Tim Moore Remarks

Chief Justice Paul Newby Remarks

Sheriff Chip Hughes Remarks

Lieutenant Governor Mark Robinson Remarks

Medal of Valor Citation
Lieutenant Governor Chief of Staff, Brian LiVVecchi

Presentation of the Medal of Valor
Lieutenant Governor Mark Robinson

Lieutenant Lyndsey Moses-Winnings Remarks

Lieutenant Governor Mark Robinson Closing Remarks



