

MEDAL OF VALOR CEREMONY JULY 10, 2024

JULY 10, 2024 16 W Jones Street, Raleigh Blue Ridge Room

10:00 AM	Guests Arrive
10:30 AM	Honor Guard Escorts Family and Dignitaries to the Hall DAC/SHP Joint Honor Guard
10:35 AM	Color Guard Presents Colors State Highway Patrol
10:40 AM	Pledge of Allegiance Lead By Sergeant of Arms, Bob Myrick
10:45 AM	Invocation
10:50 AM	Lieutenant Governor Mark Robinson Welcome and Introduction of Senator Norman Sanderson
10:51 AM	Senator Norman Sanderson Remarks
10:56 AM	Representative Charlie Miller Remarks
11:02 AM	House Speaker Tim Moore Remarks
11:08 AM	Chief Justice Paul Newby Remarks
11:13 AM	Sheriff Chip Hughes Remarks
11:18 AM	Lieutenant Governor Mark Robinson Remarks
11:24 AM	Medal of Valor Citation Lieutenant Governor Chief of Staff, Brian LiVecchi
11: 25 AM	Presentation of the Medal of Valor Lieutenant Governor Mark Robinson
11:25 AM	Lieutenant Lyndsey Moses-Winnings Remarks
11:30 AM	Lieutenant Governor Mark Robinson Closing Remarks